
Customer Ship Address 1 Ship Address 2 Ship City
U.K. - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE ALL DEPARTMENTS - DRY ICE ONLY 301 T H MORGAN BLDG LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER FOR APPLIED ENERGY RS 2540 RESEARCH PARK DR/CAER LAB 1 NO DELIVERIES NOON – 1PM LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING RM 105B/SSB DRY ICE/LN2 800 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING 1030 S. BROADWAY SUITE 5 DRY ICE ONLY LEXINGTON
U.K. - CLINICAL RESEARCH ORGAN. 800 ROSE STREET  UK MEDICAL CENTER CHANDLER HOSPITAL C-300 PAVILLION H (U10201-   0) LEXINGTON
U.K. - FOOD SERVICES - FOOD STORAGE CTR\DONOVAN DRIVE (U04235-   0) LEXINGTON
U.K. - GRADUATE CENTER F/TOXICOLOGY RM 342 HEALTH SCIENCES RESEARCH BLG DR. WANG                            (U04264-   1) LEXINGTON
U.K. - GRADUATE CENTER F/TOXICOLOGY RM 446 HSRB 1095 VA DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. - MATERIALS MANAGEMENT A. 0B.500 OR MATERIALS 800 ROSE ST PAV A-BASEMENT LEXINGTON
U.K. - PHYSIOLOGY MS 519 CHAND. UK MEDICAL CENTER/COMMON EQUIP 800 ROSE STREET                     (U04286-   2) LEXINGTON
U.K. - SCOBIRC BBSRB RM B-416E DRY ICE ONLY 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. - VETERINARY SCIENCE SPECIFY RM #     LAB NAME GLUCK EQUINE RESEARCH CTR LEXINGTON
U.K. -KY TOBACCO RESEARCH DEV CTR KTRDC DOCK    RM 129 LN2 ONLY COOPER & UNIVERSITY DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. CARDIOLOGY/DEPT OF MEDICINE RM B206D, B206-07, B216C  DAUGHTERY LAB 741 S LIMESTONE BBSRB LEXINGTON
U.K. MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM 229 COMBS RESEARCH BLDG- DRY ICE 800 ROSE ST. LEXINGTON
U.K. PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES SEE NEW LAB ACCOUNTS (U54893-   0) LEXINGTON
UK -  ENTOMOLOGY RM S-225 AGR. SCIENCE CENTER, NO (U04361-   0) LEXINGTON
UK - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RM 313 MORGAN BLDG. DR. EDMUND RUCKER LEXINGTON
UK - CHEMISTRY RM 17A, CHEM-PHYS BLDG DRY ICE ROSE STREET LEXINGTON
UK - CHEMISTRY/ARTS & SCIENCES DOCK @ JACOBS SCIENCE BLDG 680 ROSE ST (NO DEL NOON - 1PM) Lexington
UK - MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM 350H RB2 760 PRESS AVE LEXINGTON
UK - MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM506 OR RM003 BIOPHARM/FAN-LANE-HIGASHI LAB 789 S. LIMESTONE CESB GROUP LEXINGTON
UK - MOLECULAR & CELLULAR B116-19 DRY ICE ACCOUNT 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK - NAPROGENIX - UK519 RM A044 ASTECC BLDG 145 GRAHAM AVE LEXINGTON
UK - NEUROLOGY & NEUROSURGERY RM 229 HSRB YUREK LAB 1095 VA DRIVE LEXINGTON
UK - PPD MC H16 MAINT SHOP GASES ONLY PAV H DOCK 2 LEXINGTON
UK -PHARMACOLOGY & NUTRITIONAL SCI RM526 CTW BLDG/DRY ICE & LN2 900 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK – CLINICAL LAB UK MEDICAL CENTER/DELIVER B-4 NOON ROOM HA647  - DRY ICE LEXINGTON
UK  CHEMISTRY DEPT RM 17A  DRY ICE/LN2  CHEM-PHYS BLDG 505 ROSE ST FUNKHOIUSER/CHEM PHYS BLDG LEXINGTON
UK ANIMAL & FOOD SCIENCE RM 816/GARRIGUS BLDG 325 COOPER DR/MCLEOD LAB LEXINGTON
UK C.A.T.S. - SURGERY CORE O2-RM022A BPC REC/LN2-B336E BBSRB 741S/789S LIMESTONE J. ROBERTS LAB LEXINGTON
UK CARDIOLOGY RESEARCH RM 306 BBSRB 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK MEDICAL CENTER LETA HOMMEL   CCTS 800 ROSE ST  RM MN523 LEXINGTON
UKHC EASTERN STATE INPATIENT 1350 BULL LEA ROAD DOCK RM B02 MANIFOLD CLOSET LEXINGTON
UK - CHEMISTRY RM 17A, CHEM-PHYS BLDG DRY ICE ROSE STREET LEXINGTON
UK  CHEMISTRY DEPT RM 17A  DRY ICE/LN2  CHEM-PHYS BLDG 505 ROSE ST FUNKHOIUSER/CHEM PHYS BLDG LEXINGTON
UK - MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM506 OR RM003 BIOPHARM/FAN-LANE-HIGASHI LAB 789 S. LIMESTONE CESB GROUP LEXINGTON
UK -PHARMACOLOGY & NUTRITIONAL SCI RM526 CTW BLDG/DRY ICE & LN2 900 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM404 BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM304A BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM364 BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
HEALTH SCIENCE RESEARCH 800 ROSE STREET  UK MEDICAL CENTER ROOM 154/ATTN:  DR. MOHAN LEXINGTON
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U.K. - ANIMAL SCIENCE DEPARTMENT UK DAIRY UNIT 2810 GEORGETOWN ROAD LEXINGTON
U.K. - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE ALL DEPARTMENTS - DRY ICE ONLY 301 T H MORGAN BLDG LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER FOR APPLIED ENERGY RS 2540 RESEARCH PARK DR/CAER LAB 1 NO DELIVERIES NOON – 1PM LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING 1030 S. BROADWAY SUITE 5 DRY ICE ONLY LEXINGTON
U.K. - CHEMICALS & MATERIALS ENG. RM 223 ASTECC BARBARA KNUTSON LEXINGTON
U.K. - CLINICAL RESEARCH ORGAN. 800 ROSE STREET  UK MEDICAL CENTER CHANDLER HOSPITAL C-300 PAVILLION H (U10201-   0) LEXINGTON
U.K. - COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 1401 UNIVERSITY DR LOADING DOCK LEXINGTON
U.K. - DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY MS314A UK MEDICAL CENTER - DRY ICE 800 ROSE STREET LEXINGTON
U.K. - ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 350 COOPER DR. LEXINGTON
U.K. - GRADUATE CENTER F/TOXICOLOGY RM 342 HEALTH SCIENCES RESEARCH BLG DR. WANG                            (U04264-   1) LEXINGTON
U.K. - GRADUATE CENTER F/TOXICOLOGY RM 446 HSRB 1095 VA DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. - MATERIALS MANAGEMENT A. 0B.500 OR MATERIALS 800 ROSE ST PAV A-BASEMENT LEXINGTON
U.K. - PHYSIOLOGY MS 519 CHAND. UK MEDICAL CENTER/COMMON EQUIP 800 ROSE STREET                     (U04286-   2) LEXINGTON
U.K. - SCOBIRC BBSRB RM B-416E DRY ICE ONLY 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. - VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC LAB. 1490 BULL LEA ROAD LEXINGTON
U.K. - VETERINARY SCIENCE SPECIFY RM #     LAB NAME GLUCK EQUINE RESEARCH CTR LEXINGTON
U.K. -KY TOBACCO RESEARCH DEV CTR KTRDC DOCK   CANETE LAB COOPER & UNIVERSITY DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. -KY TOBACCO RESEARCH DEV CTR KTRDC DOCK    DANDAN LAB COOPER & UNIVERSITY DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. -KY TOBACCO RESEARCH DEV CTR KTRDC DOCK    HUIHUA LAB COOPER & UNIVERSITY DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. -KY TOBACCO RESEARCH DEV CTR KTRDC DOCK    RM 129 LN2 ONLY COOPER & UNIVERSITY DRIVE LEXINGTON
U.K. -KY TOBACCO RESEARCH DEV CTRTR KTRDC ***USE SHIP TO ACCOUNTS ONLY*** LEXINGTON
U.K. ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION SOCCER SOFTBALL 570 WILDCAT COURT LEXINGTON
U.K. CARDIOLOGY/DEPT OF MEDICINE RM B206D, B206-07, B216C  DAUGHTERY LAB 741 S LIMESTONE BBSRB LEXINGTON
U.K. CARDIOLOGY/DEPT OF MEDICINE B216D  BBSRB  TEMEL Lab 741 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM 113 / RM 114 COMBS RESEARCH BLDG 700 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES RM343 PLANT SCIENCE BLDG 1405 VETERANS DRIVE ZHU LAB LEXINGTON
U.K. PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES SEE NEW LAB ACCOUNTS (U54893-   0) LEXINGTON
UK-CHEMISTRY RM 17A DRY ICE, LIQUID NITROGEN  LAB 505 ROSE ST & FUNKHOUSER/CHEM-PHYS BLDG LEXINGTON
UK -  ENTOMOLOGY RM S-225 AGR. SCIENCE CENTER, NO (U04361-   0) LEXINGTON
UK - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RM 313 MORGAN BLDG. DR. EDMUND RUCKER LEXINGTON
UK - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RM 200/204 MORGAN BLDG 675 ROSE ST C LINNEN LAB LEXINGTON
UK - CHEMISTRY RM 17A, CHEM-PHYS BLDG DRY ICE ROSE STREET LEXINGTON
UK - CHEMISTRY/ARTS & SCIENCES DOCK @ JACOBS SCIENCE BLDG 680 ROSE ST (NO DEL NOON - 1PM) LEXINGTON
UK - CIVIL ENGINEERING RM C-340 RAYMOND BLDG 3RD FLOOR LEXINGTON
UK - CLINICAL LAB RM HL 409 800 ROSE STREET LEXINGTON
UK - COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES RM437 ICE/LN2; RM433/441 CO2  - CTW 900 S LIMESTONE/PETERSON LAB LEXINGTON
UK - COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES RM435/437 CTW/DUPONT LAB 900 S LIMESTONE DR LEXINGTON
UK - DEPT OF PEDIATRICS MS672 MED CENTER 800 ROSET STREET LEXINGTON
UK - DEPT OF PEDIATRICS RM 468/469/471 CTW FOWLKES LAB 900 S LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK - ENTOMOLOGY RM 437 PLANT SCIENCE BLDG 1405 VETERANS DR RITTSCHOF LAB LEXINGTON
UK - ENTOMOLOGY SPECIFY BLDG/RM TEETS LAB PLT SCIENCES RM.433/AG N RM.A10/12 LEXINGTON
UK - ENTOMOLOGY RM 107 DIMOCK ANIMAL PATHOLOGY 1081 VETERANS DR BROWN LAB          (U1ENTB-   0) LEXINGTON
UK - ENTOMOLOGY RM N325 AG SCIENCE N HAYNES LAB 1100 S LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK - ENTOMOLOGY RM S 226 PALLI LAB 1100 S LIMESTONE AG SCIENCE CTR N LEXINGTON
UK - INTERNAL MEDICINE/PULM,CC,SLEEP MS665-LN2/MN344-CO2 J.STURGILL LAB 800 ROSE ST MED SCIENCE BLDG LEXINGTON
UK - MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM 350H RB2 760 PRESS AVE LEXINGTON



UK - MARKEY CANCER CENTER RM506 OR RM003 BIOPHARM/FAN-LANE-HIGASHI LAB 789 S. LIMESTONE CESB GROUP LEXINGTON
UK - MARKEY CANCER CENTER 574 HALLWAY    DRY ICE ONLY 789 S LIMESTONE   BPC/TODD BLDG LEXINGTON
UK - MATERIALS MANAGEMENT PAV A DOCK 1 RECEIVING 1000 S LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK - MATERIALS MANAGEMENT RM B230 ATTN ROGER LANE 310 S LIMESTONE (DRY ICE)DOCK 257-9211 LEXINGTON
UK - NAPROGENIX RM A044 ASTECC BLDG 145 GRAHAM AVE LEXINGTON
UK - NEUROLOGY & NEUROSURGERY RM 229 HSRB YUREK LAB 1095 VA DRIVE LEXINGTON
UK - NEUROSCIENCE RM 424 HSRB 1095 VA DRIVE BING LAB LEXINGTON
UK - PHYSICAL PLANT DIVISION CAMPUS/GROUNDS PETERSON BLDG (SPECIFY FACILITIES GROUP ON TICKET) 598 S UPPER LEXINGTON
UK - PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES UNIT 12 BLDG 3375 SPINDLETOP FARM 3250 IRONWORKS PIKE LEXINGTON
UK - PLANT PATHOLOGY RM 133, 235, 244, 262, 331 1405 VETERANS DR/PLANT SCIENCE BLDG LEXINGTON
UK -PHARMACOLOGY & NUTRITIONAL SCI RM526 CTW BLDG/DRY ICE & LN2 900 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK – CLINICAL LAB UK MEDICAL CENTER/DELIVER B-4 NOON ROOM HA647  - DRY ICE LEXINGTON
UK ANIMAL & FOOD SCIENCE RM 218/GARRIGUS BLDG 325 COOPER DR/MATTHEWS LAB LEXINGTON
UK ANIMAL & FOOD SCIENCE RM 816/GARRIGUS BLDG 325 COOPER DR/MCLEOD LAB LEXINGTON
UK ANIMAL & FOOD SCIENCE RM616/GARRIGUS BLDG 325 COOPER DR/URSHEL LAB LEXINGTON
UK CARDIOLOGY RESEARCH RM 306 BBSRB 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
UK ENTOMOLOGY RM N 329 ZHOU LAB 1100 S LIMESTONE AG SCIENCE CTR N LEXINGTON
UK FORESTRY RM 342 PLANT SCIENCE BLDS 1405 VETERANS DR A ABBOTT LAB LEXINGTON
UK MEDICAL CENTER LETA HOMMEL   CCTS 800 ROSE ST  RM MN523 LEXINGTON
UK PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES RM S120/S126 AG NORTH/MCNEAR LAB 1100 NICHOLASVILLE RD LEXINGTON
UK PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES N107 AG SCIENCE NORTH 1100 S LIMESTONE/COYNE LAB LEXINGTON
UK PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES RM431 PLANT SCIENCES BLDG/BARRETT LAB 1405 VETERANS DR LEXINGTON
UK PLANT & SOIL SCIENCES RM352/RM356 PLANT SCIENCES BLDG/PERRY LAB 1405 VETERANS DR LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM404 BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM464 BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM304A BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY RM364 BIO-PHARM BLDG DRY ICE ONLY 789 S. LIMESTOME LEXINGTON
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY SPINDLETOP FARM 3250 IRON WORKS PIKE/SPINDLETOP LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING RM 105B/SSB DRY ICE/LN2 800 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING 1030 S. BROADWAY SUITE 5 DRY ICE ONLY LEXINGTON
U.K. - SCOBIRC BBSRB RM B-416E DRY ICE ONLY 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. CARDIOLOGY/DEPT OF MEDICINE RM B206D, B206-07, B216C  DAUGHTERY LAB 741 S LIMESTONE BBSRB LEXINGTON
UK – CLINICAL LAB UK MEDICAL CENTER/DELIVER B-4 NOON ROOM HA647  - DRY ICE LEXINGTON
UK C.A.T.S. - SURGERY CORE O2-RM022A BPC REC/LN2-B336E BBSRB 741S/789S LIMESTONE J. ROBERTS LAB LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING RM 105B/SSB DRY ICE/LN2 800 S. LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. - CENTER ON AGING - UK758 1030 S. BROADWAY SUITE 5 DRY ICE ONLY LEXINGTON
U.K. - SCOBIRC BBSRB RM B-416E DRY ICE ONLY 741 SOUTH LIMESTONE LEXINGTON
U.K. CARDIOLOGY/DEPT OF MEDICINE RM B206D, B206-07, B216C  DAUGHTERY LAB 741 S LIMESTONE BBSRB LEXINGTON
UK – CLINICAL LAB UK MEDICAL CENTER/DELIVER B-4 NOON ROOM HA647  - DRY ICE LEXINGTON
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